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Programme May 2004 to October 2004

Date Event Organiser

Friday 7th May Giant Trivial Pursuit PM

Friday 14th May Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM
Saturday 15th May Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM
Sunday 16th May Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM

(Estimated Cost £12.50)

Tuesday 18th May Group AGM Group

Friday 21st May First Aid, Summer Holiday Planning & Banner Making RO & PM

Friday 28th May Soap Carving All

Friday 4th June Bergen Packing & Menu Planning PM & DB

Friday 11th June It’s a Knockout PM & KB

Saturday 12th June Bingham Fair Group

Friday 18th June Horse Racing Night PM

Friday 25th June Practical Camp Craft PM & JG

Friday 2nd July Giant Darts DB

Friday 9th July Water Weekend (Peterborough) District
Saturday 10th July Water Weekend (Peterborough) District
Sunday 11th July Water Weekend (Peterborough) District

(Estimated Cost £25)

Friday 16th July Archery KB

Friday 23rd July T-shirts V – Designing All

Friday 30th July Rafting RO
(Estimated Cost £15)



Date Event Organiser

Friday 6th August T-shirts V – Ironing All

Friday 13th August Polaris-Rules Cricket PM

Friday 20th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) –meet 9am PM
Saturday 21st August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Sunday 22nd August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Monday 23rd August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Tuesday 24th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Wednesday 25th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Thursday 26th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Friday 27th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM
Saturday 28th August Summer Holiday (Dumfries) PM

(Estimated Cost £125)

Friday 3rd September ‘The Lair’ Extension 1 PM

Friday 10th September Europe Travel Game DB & PM

Friday 17th September ‘The Lair’ Extension 2 PM

Friday 24th September Ornithology, Arbiculture & Elections JG

Friday 1st October Money Management Night PM & NB

Friday 8th October Working Weekend (Barnswood) PM & NB
Saturday 9th October Working Weekend (Barnswood) PM & NB
Sunday 10th October Working Weekend (Barnswood) PM & NB

Friday 15th October World Travel Game GB
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